

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 110/2021

(CIS No.- 114/2021)

(CNR – WBJP01 – 003084 - 2021)

Order 23 date 03/07/2026

Sole accused as per charge sheet on c/b is absent without any steps.

Ld. Spl PP has not yet been appointment.

Send the copy of this order to Ld. Chief P.P. Jalpaiguri for appointment of Ld. Spl PP
P.O. is on leave.

Fixing (25-08-2026) for filing appointment letter for by Spl PP and appearance of the
accused.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)